

## Liability & Activity Participation Information and Parent/Guardian Permission Slip

I am the parent of	_I hereby give
him/her permission to attend and participate in the League of Idaho Cities (LIC) Tandem Tour	Event.
1. All youth are expected to conform to a Code of Conduct & Dress which includes being respunctual, committed, involved, and modestly dressed. If my son/daughter breaks any of the committed of	ne LIC Code of
Conduct & Dress Standard rules and /or is consistently acting inappropriately, he/she will event.	be asked to leave the
2. The image, likeness, and voice of your participants in the Tandem Tour may be captured. permission to LIC to utilize your son/daughter's image, likeness, and voice in any and all connection with the Tour.	• • •
3.I understand that such permission means that I assume on behalf of my son/daughter all ris incidental to his/her participation, undertaken in connection with LIC's Tandem Tour Ever limited to physical injury, I release and hold harmless from liability LIC, the participating	nt including, but not
City of(your city) and all other affiliates assoc	iated with the LIC
Tandem Tour Event.	
4. This Parent/Guardian Permission Slip is required for participation in LIC's Tandem Tour I	Event.
I fully understand all of the above and will comply with the rules and regulations of LIC.	
Signature of Youth Participant:	
Date;	
I fully understand all of the above and give my permission for my son/daughter to attend LIC's	Tandem Tour Event.
Signature of Parent/Guardian	
Date:	

For more information: contact Miche Kirkman at the League of Idaho Cities O: (208)344.8594, phone or text C: (208)251.2677, or email mkirkman@idahocities.org

